1 Application for Payment
N

(Unit Price Contract)
SE No. 1
Eng. Project No.: GRAIT 159268 Location: Grand Rapis - Itasca County Airport
Contractor Vinco, Inc. Contract Date 10.8.21
PO Box 907, Forest Blvd N Pay this Amount $ 74,984.50
Forest Lake, MN 55025 Contract Amount $ 76,270.00

Contract for 2021 Beacon Relocation & Replacement Project

Application Date 12.12.22 For Period Ending 12.2.22
item No. item Unit guEaiE{ig w"a:"t'ty Unit Price |  Total Price

1012.200  Traffic Provisions / Airport Security / LS 1 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2021.501 Mobilization LS 1 1 2,500.00 $2,500.00
2051.501 Maintenance and Restoration of Haul LS 1 1 1,350.00 $1,350.00
L-101-6.1  Airport Rotating Beacon, including EA 1 1 53,600.00 $53,600.00
L-108-5.1 Remove Existing Beacon & LS 1 1 4,500.00 $4,500.00
L-108-5.2 600 Volt Cable, #6, Installed in Duct LF 2000 1680 1.25 $2,100.00
L-108-5.3  Electrical Vault Modifications LS 1 1 2,800.00 $2,800.00
L-108-54  Locate, Test & Protect Existing & New LS 1 1 1,500.00 $1,500.00
L-108-5.5 Duct Marker EA 2 2 345.00 $690.00
1.-108-5.6  Handhole EA 3 3 870.00 $2,610.00
1.-110-5.1  2-Inch Sched. 80 PVC or HDPE Duct, LF 400 290 8.05 $2,334.50
Total Contract Amount $74,984.50

Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc. Page 1of _2



Application for Payment (continued)

Total Contract Amount $ 76,270.00 Total Amount Earned $ 74,984.50
Material Suitably Stored on Site, Not
Incorporated into Work
Contract Change Order No. Percent Complete
Contract Change Order No. Percent Complete
Contract Change Order No. Percent Complete
Less Previous Applications: GROSS AMOUNT DUE $ 74,984.50
AFP No. 1: AFP No. 6: LESS % RETAINAGE $
AFP No. 2: AFP No. 7: AMOUNT DUE TO DATE $ 74,984.50
AFP No. 3: AFP No. 8: LESS PREVIOUS APPLICATIONS $
AFP No. 4: AFP No. 9: AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION $ 74,984.50
AFP No. 5:
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT

The undersigned Contractor hereby swears under penalty of perjury that (1) all previous progress payments received from
the Owner on account of work performed under the Contract referred to above have been applied by the undersigned to
discharge in full all obligations of the undersigned incurred in connection with work covered by prior Applications for
Payment under said contract, 2021 Beacon Relocation & Replacement Project, Grand Rapis - Itasca County Airport, and
(2) all material and equipment incorporated in said Project or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for Payment
and free and clear of all liens, claims, security interests and encumbrances.

Date VA Dece B0 2Z.

COUNTY OF Aé;.;m& )

STATE OF ?ﬁ, ABShTHR— ) SS
Before ﬁne on ?«s Zf dayof __ / \.—:dz'wég_/

Vinco, Inc.
(Contractor)

S -

(Name and Title)

» 20_2-2~personally appeared

~

known to be, who being duly sworn did depose and
(office) of the Contractor abo entioned that he executed the
above Application for Payment and Affidavit op’beh#lf of said Contractor; and that he statements contained therein

JAMES W, HUDGENS e
HOTARY PUBLIC - MBEDDTA (a4
W MBSO EREY

My Commission expires /. 3/.2

otary Public)
The undersigned has checked the Contractor’s Application for Payment shown above. A part of this Application is the
Contractor’s Affidavit stating that all previous payments to him under this contract have been applied by him to discharge
in full all of his obligations in connecting with the work by all prior Applications for Payment.
In accordance with the Contract, the undersigned recommends approval of payment to the Contractor for the Amount due.
' Short Elliott Hendrickson inc.
M By L\!\&Snu, R\ OH\'
Date | 2/&0( A

City of Grand Rapids

By

Date

Page 2 of 2



